

Sessions (POCSO) Case No - 42/2021
(CIS No.- 42/2021)

Order 12 date 05/01/2023

Today is fixed for appearance and E.R of W.A.

Accused namely Bikash Saha on c/b s absent by petition and prays for time.

Perused. Considered. Prayer is allowed.

No E.R of W.A against rest two accused persons have been received so far.

Fix on **(26.04.2023)** for appearance and E.R of W/A.

Dict. & Corrected by me

Judge, Special Court,
(under POCSO Act)
2nd Court, Jalpaiguri

Judge, Special Court,
(under POCSO Act)
2nd Court, Jalpaiguri